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SMOOTH, STRAIGHT PROFILES

Catalogue listed curb members

ANy

The listed curb members are available in the dimensions listed below. For curb
members in another metal span or according to model,

please state:

- the nature or aspect of the metal,
- thickness,

- metal span,

- length,

- with or without bracket,

+ embossed or smooth.

A model of the bracket, a template or a dimension drawing are required for an
estimate or for the curb member to be manufactured.

Standard metal span
250
333
400
500
600
650

Standard metal span
250
333
400
500
600
650

Brackets

Standard metal span
333

400
500
600
650

Standard metal span
333
400
500
650

|




SMOOTH, STRAIGHT PROFILES

Catalogue listed qutter facings

Standard metal span
333
400
500

Standard metal span
333
400
500

Brackets

Standard metal span
333
400
500

Standard metal span
333
400
500
650

—J ] ]

Catalogue listed gutter facings are available in the metal spans listed below.

For gutter facings in another metal span or according

to model, please state:

- the nature or aspect of the metal,
- thickness,

- metal span,

- length,

- with or without bracket,

- embossed or smooth.

A model of the bracket, a template or a dimension drawing are required for an
estimate or for the facing to be manufactured. Vo




SMOOTH, STRAIGHT PROFILES

Catalogue listed cover strips

Standard metal span
200
250

e

Standard metal span

250

333
Standard metal span
250
333

i

Brackets

Standard metal span
250
333

Catalogue listed cover strips are available in the metal spans listed below. For cover strips in
another metal span or according to model, please state:

- the nature or aspect of the metal, |
- thickness,
- metal span, [
- length,

+ with or without bracket,
- embossed or smooth.

A model of the bracket, a template or a dimension drawing
are required for an estimate or for the facing to be manufactured.




SMOOTH, CURVED PROFILES

Curb members e Gutter facings

Cover strips Gutters

..................

Your profile
made to order

others curved profiles

For curved profiles, please state:

- the nature or aspect of the metal,

- thickness, ¢
- metal span,

- length,

- with or without bracket,
- the bending radius R at the abutment.



